
Dean’s Offices 
 
Faculty of Architecture W1  
Building E-1 room 225 
Monika Wróbel-Bogdziewicz: +48 71 320 63 60 
e-mail: monika.wrobel-dalecka@pwr.edu.pl , L-1 
r.127 
 
Faculty of Civil Engineering W2  
Building L-1 room 127 
Joanna Dalecka: +48 71 320 46 94 
e-mail: joanna.dalecka@pwr.edu.pl  
 
Faculty of Chemistry W3 
Building C-6 room 1 
Sylwia Chyra: +48 71 320 35 03 
sylwia.chyra@pwr.edu.pl ,  
Agnieszka Hamerska-Dudra:+48 320 41 29 
agnieszka.hamerska-dudra@pwr.edu.pl  
e-mail: dziekan.w3@pwr.edu.pl  
 
Faculty of Information and Communication 
Technology W4N 
Building C1 , room 102a 
Marek Krupa: +48 71 320 40 64  
e-mail:: marek.krupa@pwr.edu.pl   
 

Faculty of Electrical Engineering W5 

Building D-20, room 213A 
Katarzyna Czechowska: +48 71 320 26 15 
e-mail: katarzyna.czechowska@pwr.edu.pl 
Jaroslaw Henkie  
e-mail: jaroslaw.henkie@pwr.edu.pl  
 
 
Faculty of Geoengineering, Mining and Geology 

W6 

Building L-1, room 258 
Julia Drąg: +48 71 320 68 32 
e-mail: julia.drag@pwr.edu.pl 
e-mail: wggg@pwr.edu.pl  
 
 
Faculty of Environmental Engineering W7 
Building D-1 room 11.3 
Marta Bartosiewicz: +48 71 320 35 13 
e-mail: marta.bartosiewicz@pwr.edu.pl r. 11.3/1 
Zofia Gruszczyńska: +48 71 320 34 72 
e-mail: zofia.gruszczynska@pwr.edu.pl r. 11.3/5 
 
 

Faculty of Management W8N  
Building B-4 room 1a.8 – 1a.11 
Paulina Kostrzewska-Bobeł: +48 71 320 36 37 
e-mail: paulina.bobel@pwr.edu.pl 
Tel. +48 71 320 23 44  
 
Faculty of Mechanical and Power Engineering W9 
Building A-1 room 245 
Karolina Bugajna: +48 17 320 32 90 
e-mail: karolina.bugajna@pwr.edu.pl 
e-mail: wme@pwr.edu.pl 
 
Faculty of Mechanical Engineering W10 
Building B-5, room 114 

Dagmara Mudrak: +48 71 320 27 57  
e-mail: dagmara.mudrak@pwr.edu.pl 
 
 

Faculty of Fundamental Problems of Technology 

W11 

Building A-1, room 207 
Ewa Śnieżek: +48 71 320 46 21 
e-mail: ewa.sniezek@pwr.edu.pl 
Urszula Wesołowska: +48 71 320 42 43  
E-mail: urszula.wesolowska@pwr.edu.pl  
 
Faculty of Electronics, Photonics and Microsystems 
W12N 
dziekanat.wefim@pwr.edu.pl 
Marta Liszkowska: +48 71 320 79 38 
e-mail: marta.liszkowska@pwr.edu.pl , C-4 r. 40 
 
Faculty of Pure and Applied Mathematics W13 
Building A-1, room 201 
Edyta Landkauf: +48 71 320 30 00 
e-mail: edyta.landkauf@pwr.edu.pl 
e-mail: wmat.dziekanat@pwr.edu.pl 
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